PROCEEDINGS OF SPIE
Volume 9469
Proceedings of SPIE 0277-786X, V. 9469
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
Sensors and Systems for Space
Applications VIII
Khanh D. Pham
Genshe Chen

online, and connects the same identifier to all online, print, and electronic versions of the
publication. SPIE uses a six-digit CID article
 numbering system in which:
 The first four digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04,
05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc.
The CID Number appears on each page of the manuscript. The complete citation is used on the
first page, and an abbreviated version on subsequent pages.
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 9469  946901-2
  Contents
 v Authors
 vii Conference Committee
 ix Introduction
 SESSION 1 SPACE PAYLOAD TECHNOLOGIES
 9469 02 Correction of active space telescope mirror using woofer-tweeter adaptive optics [9469-1]
 9469 04 Characterizing point spread function (PSF) fluctuations to improve resident space object
detection (RSO) [9469-3]
 9469 05 High-resolution infrared detector and its electronic unit for space application [9469-4]
 9469 06 Anomalous cases of astronaut helmet detection [9469-5]
 9469 07 A Resilient Program Technical Baseline Framework for future space systems (Invited Paper)
[9469-6]
 SESSION 2 CYBER PHYSICAL SYSTEM
 9469 08 Towards an integrated defense system for cyber security situation awareness experiment
[9469-7]
 9469 09 Secured network sensor-based defense system [9469-8]
 SESSION 3 PROTECTED SATCOM AND SATOP
 9469 0A Game theoretic power allocation and waveform selection for satellite communications
[9469-9]
 9469 0B Multi-entity Bayesian network for the handling of uncertainties in SATCOM links [9469-27]
 9469 0C Multi-carrier transmission for hybrid radio frequency with optical wireless communications
[9469-11]
 9469 0D RFI modeling and prediction approach for SATOPS applications [9469-12]
 9469 0E A TDMA MIMO SAR radar for automated position-keeping [9469-13]
 SESSION 4 POSITIONING, NAVIGATION, AND TRACKING
 9469 0F A benchmark for vehicle detection on wide area motion imagery [9469-14]
iii
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 9469  946901-3
 9469 0G Multi-target detection and estimation with the use of massive independent, identical
sensors [9469-15]
 9469 0H A suborbital IMU test mission [9469-16]
 SESSION 5 SPACE SITUATIONAL AWARENESS
 9469 0I Review of game theory applications for situation awareness [9469-17]
 9469 0J Pursuit-evasion games with information uncertainties for elusive orbital maneuver and
space object tracking [9469-18]
 9469 0K Distributed sensor management for space situational awareness via a negotiation game
[9469-19]
 9469 0L Distribution of debris as measured by the NASA-WISE instrument [9469-20]
 9469 0M Enabling direct feedback between initial orbit determination and sensor data processing
for detection and tracking of space objects [9469-21]
 9469 0N Space situational awareness applications for radio astronomy assets [9469-22]
 SESSION 6 PROCESSING AND EXPLOITATION
 9469 0P Economic analysis of open space box model utilization in spacecraft [9469-24]